VP OF LEARNING HONOR ROLL

FALL 2024 (FA2025)
Last Name First Name
Abdelfattah Alaa
Abdulzahra Shireen
Abulawi Farah
Acevedo Sismai
Achterberg Easton
Acosta Michelle
Adams Cornelius
Adams Deyja
Adams Autumn
Adeleke Adebowale
Adongo Wilhemina
Aguilar Shannah
Ahrens Emma
Aikens Kiyi
Algee George
Alhaj Ahmad Mohammad
Alhallak Abdulrazzak
Ali Baneen
Ali Zeinab
Allen Santajah
Allen Devin
Allen Chardone
Algadadha Faris
Alsamak Farah
Altman Janel
Alvarez Rodriguez Gabriela
Amerat Lais
Amin Sayfuddin
Amos Amir
Anagnost Mia
Andrews Jared
Anglin Destiny
Arellano Michelle
Ark Kevin
Arnold Bacardi
Arteaga Moran Maria
Ashby Dayshanay
Asinas-Mc Crory Aidan
Atherton Lisa
Austin Anita

Program Code and Title

10-307-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21
AAS
10-508-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-512-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology

10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-520-3.21
31-404-3.21
31-404-3.21
10-152-7.21
10-513-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-543-1.21
31-413-2.21
10-116-1.21
10-607-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-614-1.21
10-102-3.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Business Management AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Electrical Power Distribution TD

Human Resources AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Human Resources AAS

Human Resources AAS

Architectural Technology AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21
10-512-1.21

Animation AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-001-4.21
31-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-530-1.21
10-543-1.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Child Care Services TD

Dental Hygiene AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Health Information Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS




Aveni

Avila Olaguiver
Ayala- Sosa
Ayeni

Ayodele
Bagladi

Bailey

Bakhat
Balasanyan
Balderas
Balistreri
Balistreri
Bankhead
Barker
Barskaitiki
Bartoshevich
Bass
Baugh

Baus

Bay
Becerra
Becerra
Bednarski
Beier

Bell
Berisha
Berry

Berumen Mendoza

Betchner
Betla
Bettin
Beyer
Billings
Bird
Bishop
Bivins
Blanchard

Bomolo
Bongiorno
Boreson
Boreson
Borge
Botsch

Angela
Maria
Yoselyn
Oluwatoyin

Ayooluwatomiwa

Christina
Rowanna

Osman Hassan
Taisiya
Danicia
Justine
Michael
Irias
Sherita
Kimberly
Alyssa
Jasmine
Stacy

Sarah
Grant
Asuzena
Brayan
Nicole
Kyra
Sarah
Bleona
Branden
Francisco
Jack
Jacob
Averi
Landan
Kyle
Christian
Jennifer
Anitra
Adam

Benjamin
Felicia
Jackson
Brittney
Herman
Sean

31-102-3.21
10-304-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-201-1.21
30-110-2.22
10-543-1.21
30-110-2.22
10-543-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-504-5.21

Business Management TD

Interior Design AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Interior Design AAS

Marketing AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography

AAS

31-427-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-194-1.21

Preparatory Plumbing TD
Dental Hygiene AAS
Welding TD

Registered Nursing AAS
Real Estate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-110-1.22
10-701-4.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-602-6.21
10-304-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-314-1.21
10-602-6.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Audio Production AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Production AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Interior Design AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-307-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-150-2.25

Child Care Services TD
Accounting AAS
IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud &

Virtualization) AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-541-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-605-3.21
10-504-5.21

Anesthesia Technology AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Computer Electronics Technology AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS




Bowen
Bozikowski
Brandt
Brannan
Braun
Bravo
Bravo
Brazeau
Brefka
Brena
Brennan
Bridges
Broetzmann
Bronson
Brooks
Brown

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown Jr
Brown-Bell
Brown-Cole
Bruneau
Bruno

Bruns
Brunstad
Brycki
Bucek
Buretta
Burger
Burger
Burgos
Burton
Busateri
Busch
Buss
Butler
Butzlaff
Calderon
Caldwell
Campbell
Campbell
Campos

Campos Contreras

Deshawn
Madison
Megan
Stephan
Emily
Victor
Alexzander
Jaden
Alexander
Damon
Hannah
Emmerson
Isabella
Leelan
Mykaila
Lawrence

Joseph
Madeline
Deshay
Darnell
Sheila
Marquis
Marc-Olivier
Michael

Kathryn
Brandon
Katelyn
Cole
Alexia
Olivia
Emma
Angelie
Lucious
Kimberly
Jessica
Abigail
Romonia
Seth
Andrew
Geneva
David
Joseph
Alyssa
Yahir

10-316-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-201-1.21

Culinary Arts AAS

Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Television and Video Production AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Graphic Design AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-152-7.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21
30-543-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-150-2.21
10-194-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Nursing Assistant TD

Marketing AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Real Estate AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-102-3.21
10-153-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-152-7.21
10-503-2.21
10-102-3.21
31-531-1.21
D

31-486-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management TD

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Business Management AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Radiography AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-1.21

Business Analyst AAS

10-701-1 Television and Video Production

10-102-3.21
10-116-1.21

Business Management AAS
Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-512-1.21
10-207-1.21

Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Animation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
31-405-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD




Canady
Cao
Cardenas
Carpentier
Carrasquillo
Castaneda
Castaneda
Castellanos
Castillo
Castro
Castro

Castro
Castro Acevedo
Cederholm
Chabot-Lehmann
Chambers
Champeny
Chang
Chapman
Chappell
Chavez
Chavez
Chen
Chhantya
Chigbu
Chigbu
Christ
Christensen
Chroscicki
Cira

Clark
Clavelle
Clemente
Clermont
Clinkenbeard
Coger
Coleman
Collazo
Collins
Collins
Collins
Colon
Conrad
Cooley

Shanna
Nhi
Nicole
Rebecca
Naihomy
Erlene
Angel
Cesar
Lorena
Lorenzo
Daisy

Jada
Vanessa
Rachel
Tanya
Ryan
Gabrielle
Nplaimdej
Markia
Tyekila
Perla
Rene
Xiao
Rikshya
Chelsea
Campbell
Eh

Drew
Monica
Maxwell
Samantha
Cristin
Kassandra
William
Evan
Levon
Savanna
Melaida
Tatianna
Quavianna
Amari
Nikita
Lissette
Mariana

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
30-502-3.25 Aesthetician TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS




Cooper
Copeland
Cordero-Rubio
Cordoves

Corp
Correa
Corzatt
Cottrell
Couturier
Cowan
Cox
Coyhis
Coyne
Crane
Crenshaw
Cross
Cross

Cruz

Cruz
Cruz-Mercado
Cunningham
Cyr

Dailey
Daniels
Daniels
Daniels
Darwish
Dashev
Davenport
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

De la Rosa
Dejene
Delgado
Deloney
Demape
Devries

Dewald
Diaz

Rochma
Emily
Donna
Christina

Molly
Alexander
Carter
Wyatt
Nolan
Khalayah
Jessica
Diara
Matthew
Jeffrey
Kelvin

Eva
Keanna
Adrian
Jette
Geralysse
Octavia
Johnathan
Kyon
Melissa
Dylan
Tatiana
Danya
Petar
Phylicia
Anna
Curtis
Bruce
Nyomi
Ashley
Joseph
Sophia
Yeshi
David
Jordon
Stephanie
Dylan

Jaynar
Wilma

10-543-1.21.MMU Registered Nursing - Mt Mary
University AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

30-607-1 Surveying and Mapping TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
TD

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS




Dickson
Dieringer
Diop
Dippel
Dispennette
Dixon
Dodd
Doran
Dostalek
Drinkwine-Parker
Duchrow
Dukic
Dunckel
Dunkley
Dunn
Dupree
Dybdahl
Dysart
Dzelili
Eastman
Eckhart
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Eh

Ehlert
Einerson

Elmore

Ely

Enrique Gaitan
Ernst

Eros

Espejel

Estrada Blacklock
Eweisi

Ewert
Farney

Fears Madison
Felipe

Felix

Fellows

Felske
Fernandes Costa

Tenise
Jasmine
Sherif
Jessica
Kirsta
Shonniqua
Amiyah
Taylor
Maricis
Summer
Rachel
Aleksandar
Suzannah
Alexander
Ashley
Cherisse
Veda
Lolita
Melinda
Jade

Xio

Donna
Brianna
Michael
Dah
Darian
Andrew

Collin
Garrett
Peter
Natalie
Echo
Lessly
Elisa
Ward

Jordan
Jacob

Jemeatrice
Gino
Alyssa
Hayden
Austin
Karolina

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-182-1.21 Supply Management TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

31-420-1.21 Machine Tool Operations TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated
Online

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated
Online

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS




Fisher
Fisher
Flayter
Fleege
Fleming
Fleming
Flint

Flores Hernandez
Flower
Fons

Ford
Foster
Fourte
Fowler
Frank
Frank
Frase

Frias
Frias-Meza

Fricano
Friedel

Frison

Frye

Gaeth

Gaines
Galindo
Gallegos
Gallegos
Garcia

Garcia

Garcia

Garcia Garcia
Gardea
Gaytan Rodriguez
Geist

Gibb
Giebel-Ruiz
Gierach
Gilbert

Gill

Godinez
Goehrs
Gomez
Gomez-Santiago

Stephen
Shannon
Austin
Jacob
Nicholas
Nathan
Sam
Marco
Kayla
Benjamin
Jessica
Marlaina
Richelle
Ramere
Dililah
Tiffany
Hannah
Valeria
Mixel

Nicole
Mary
Da'nayla
Ashley
Kaitlyn
Elizabeth
Cael
Elizabeth
Isaac
Maria
Aries
Lazaro
Brenda
Amber
Noemi
Teresa
Sarah
Georg
Josie
Jase
Alexandra
Hector
Areianna
Michael
Anaisha

10-513-1.14

Medical Laboratory Technician

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-154-3.21
31-413-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-607-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-543-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-207-1.21

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Electricity TD

Human Resources AAS

Business Management AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Engineer TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Animation AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-531-1.21
D

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

30-510-2 Health Unit Coordinator

10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
30-701-1.21
31-410-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-196-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-001-4.21
10-153-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-201-3.21
10-316-1.21
31-536-1.21

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Audio Engineer TD

Carpentry TD

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Leadership Development AAS
Marketing AAS

Business Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Marketing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Marketing AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

Pharmacy Technician TD




Gondalwala
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Goodman
Goodno
Gorski
Grabner
Graetz
Graham
Gray

Green
Green
Greenlees
Greer
Grennier
Grensavitch

Grier
Griffin
Griffiths
Grob
Groelle
Groves
Guerrero

Guerreromontenegro

Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Guttridge
Guzman
Guzman
Haack
Haeft
Halcomb
Hall

Hall
Hamed
Hammond
Hampton
Hansen
Hanson
Har

Misam Ali
Chaimarie
Aeriel
Alfonso
Madeline
Esai
Raionna
Paul
Elizabeth
Theodora
Maximus
Jaden
Danaz
Brieanna
Isaiah
Nicholas
Saniyah
Jake
Audrey

Terrell
Kolaris
Rosalie
Addison
Diana
Khadija
Mariana
Estrella
Analicia
Luis
Jasmine
Sahara
Vanessa
Gina
Samuel
Katelyn
Paige
Elisabeth
Ashley
Nada
Sasha
Payton
Erin
Jasmine
Chatu

10-150-2.25.AA0ON IT-Network Specialist (Al, Cloud &
Virtualization) AAS-Acc

10-504-5.21
10-606-1.21
10-515-1.21
31-001-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-194-1.21
31-486-2.21
10-543-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Mechanical Design Technology AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
Accounting AAS

Real Estate AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated
Communication TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-203-1 Photography

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science




Harder
Hardwick
Haring
Harper
Harris
Harris
Hartley
Hartman

Harvey
Haslett
Hassan
Hayden
Hayes
Haynes
Head
Heiman
Heimbach
Her
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez Avila
Hernandez-Argueta
Hertel
Hines
Hitchler
Hoenisch
Hoepfner
Holewski
Horton
Horton
Horvath
Howard
Htwe

Hufen
Huff
Hughes

Hughes
Huizinga
Hurdle

Huwail
lkner
Imbery

Peyton
Jaylen
Logan
Elizabeth
Toni
Jordan
Bryan
Eric

Dae'shawn
Germica
Mohamud
Devin
Precious
Kimberly
Audrey
Jackson
Sarah
Paxolai
Sonia
Arial
Victoria
Citlali
Brandon
Annibelle
Cynthia
Joshua
Ethan
Emily
Steven
Italy

Laila
Lance
Joshua
Min Paing

Rebeka
Alexis
Ryan

Abigail
Sean
Jamella

Maryam
Katie
Autumn

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

30-510-2.21 Health Unit Coordinator TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-206-1.21 Front End Web Developer TD
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS




Ingersoll
Ingram
Ipsa
Irvin
Jaber
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
Janacek
Jansen Van Rensburg

Janzen
Jeter
Jimenez
Jines
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson
Johnson

Johnson
Johnson Hass
Joiner
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Jordan-Lowe
Jozwik
Kachar
Kaiser
Kang
Karasti
Karvonen

Kaushal

Kenneth
Kamora
Gabriella
Stevona
Salam
Tyiaria
Ania
Shantel
Bella
Jerry
Lourenco

Patrick
Breanne
Vanessa
Crystal
Derrick
Braxtin
Gale

Leo
Chantiara

Joshua
Madison
Brittany
Shalisa
Anthony
William
Beonca
Kristian
Tylon
Jekim
Isabel
India
Osha
Natisha
Tranaya
Catherine
Justin
Jenna
Jaden
Mariana
Crystal

Rohit

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-316-1.21

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Business Management AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

31-410-1.21
10-543-1.21

Carpentry TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-526-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-536-1.21
31-531-1.21
D

10-102-3.21
31-530-2.21
10-196-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-504-5.21

Radiography AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Pharmacy Technician TD

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

Business Management AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD
Leadership Development AAS
Audio Engineer TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21
AAS
31-543-1.21
31-531-1.21
D

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Practical Nursing TD
Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-1.21
10-154-3.21

Cosmetology TD
IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-182-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-001-5.21
10-102-3.21
10-201-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-104-3.21

Supply Chain Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
Business Management AAS
Graphic Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Practical Nursing TD

Early Childhood Education AAS
Practical Nursing TD

Marketing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21
10-152-7.21

31-401-1.21
Tech TD

Surgical Technologist AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service




Kazee
Keen
Keen
Keller
Kelley
Kelnhofer
Kennedy
Kent
Kerby
Kerhin
Keyes

Khan
Kiemele
Kieselhorst
Kilpatrick
Kinde

King
Kirksey
Kissel
Klafke
Klein
Klingbeil
Knoll

Knoll

Knox
Knudson
Koleske
Kornmeyer
Koster
Kowalewski
Kral
Krueger

Ku

Kubacki
Kubenik

Kuchenreuther

Kudek
Kuhn

Kumorkiewicz

Kunesh
Kvistad
Lageman
Lambert
Landeros
Larson

Teanna
Riley
Aubrey
Kurt
Devanaye
Kristine
Miyosha
Latrice
Victoria
David
Tyler

Numa
Katie
Alexander
Victor
Anna
Leslie
Shazarah
Sydnie
Joshua
Kylie
Nichole
Katrina
Alexander
Sarafina
Alayna
Elena
Zachary
Magdalene
Nicole
Emily
Abigail
Way
Savannah
Brett
Joseph
Anthony
Erin
Justin
Shauna
Misty
Tonia
Katherine
Leslie
Lauren

10-541-1.21

Anesthesia Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21

Welding TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21
10-153-1.21
10-506-1.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Environmental Health and Water Quality

Technology AAS

10-513-1.21
31-410-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-526-1.21

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Carpentry TD

Music Occupations AAS
Radiography AAS

31-160-4 Medical Admin Specialist TD

10-512-1.21
10-316-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-304-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
31-502-5.21
10-530-3.21
31-536-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-515-1.21
20-800-1.CU

Interior Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Audio Production AAS

Barber TD

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Pharmacy Technician TD

Audio Production AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-543-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-503-2.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-001-4.21
10-504-5.21
10-520-3.21

Landscape Horticulture AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

10-539-3 Community Health & Nutrition Navigator AAS

10-194-1.21

Real Estate AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science




Lashin

Le

Leach

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lee-Baker
Lena

Leon Borjas
Lequia
Lessa
Lewandowski

Lewis
Limon
Lindsey
Lindstrand
Lockett
Loebbaka
Long
Longo
Loper
Lopez

Lopez-Hernandez

Lor

Lor

Losee
Lovang
Love
Lowry

Lugo Rios
Mabon
Mack
Madison
Madlock
Mai
Malaveci
Maldonado
Maldonado
Malone
Mamedova
Mann
Marek

Markland

Mostafa
Dan
Dylan
Monique
Kalia
Kaochi
Georgia
Cameron
Ana
Jakeb
Kyle
Dominic

Dhondup
Alexis
Joann
Michael
Rahni
Kainan
Unique
Talia
Rebecca
Jasmine
Carlos
Teng

Phoua
Tyler
Matthew
Gabrielle
Alison
Suhailee
Sharaina
Hannah
Catherine
Aniyah
Skye
Alda
Naomi
Giselle
Jordon
Kamilla
Joshua
Evan

Sonja

10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
31-413-2.21
10-316-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-526-1.21
31-509-1.21
31-442-1.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD
Culinary Arts AAS

Accounting AAS

Radiography AAS

Medical Assistant TD

Welding TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-314-1.21
31-409-1.21
D

10-504-5.21
10-307-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-512-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
30-481-1.24

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Child Care Services TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Surgical Technologist AAS
Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Building Automated Systems Technician TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography

AAS

10-152-7.21
10-530-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-153-1.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Healthcare Services Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Culinary Arts AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-526-1.21

Radiography AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21
10-541-1.21
10-150-2.25

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS
IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud &

Virtualization) AAS




Marple
Marquez
Marsch
Marthaler
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinez-Ortiz
Mathers
Matos
Matthews
Matthews
May
Mazzoni
McAdams
McCamey
McClelland
McCloud
McDonough

McGhee
Mclntosh
McKinley
McKinney-Black
McLeod

McMillan
McNeal
Medina Diaz
Meerdink
Mejias
Melton
Mercado
Metzger
Meyer
Mianzokouna
Michel
Michel
Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Trinity
Andreo
Kaden
Luke
Emily
Blake
Lareena
Madison
Javier
Skylar
Gamaliel
Dagwaine
Krubor
Peter
Ashley
Sean
Patrick
Shyheim
Monae
Aubree

Briana
Sequoia
Stephanie
Tayla
Brionna

Jeffrey
Diamond
Mariana
Andrew
Jeiven
Morgan
Maritza
Devin
Victoria
Maxime
Renee
Caleb
Qeairra
Brittany
Santasia
Jacob
Leah
Brayden

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
31-427-1.21 Preparatory Plumbing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-825-3 Indv Tech Studies AAS Arts, Audio-Visual
Technology and Com

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS




Mimis
Mirdaha

Mirr

Mlachnik
Mohamad Ayub
Mojica
Monreal
Monreal Avina
Montano
Montgomery
Moore

Moore

Moore

Moore Il
Mora
Moran
Moran
Morearty
Morehouse
Moreno

Moreno-Lopez
Morrow
Mousa
Mueller
Mullarkey
Mulqueen
Munoz
Murphy
Nankwanga
Nannyonjo
Nash
Nelsen
Nelson
Nemchek
Neuman

Nevarez Contreras

Newbauer
Newberry
Ngoie

Nguyen
Nigro

Tashenia
Ram
Gabriella
Andrea
Nur Syakira
Jacqueline
Karen
Rocio
Marlyn
Crystal
Rachel
Courtney
Nicole

Gary
Ricardo
Brianna
Osvaldo
Bryan
Easton
Andrea

Jorge
Addison
Ruba
Brittany
Brodie
Justice
Alicia
Malaika
Fenja
Priscilla
John
Brittany
Valencia
Tessa
Alexandra

Luis
Jason
Haley
Jean Luc

Thao
Samuel

10-196-1 Management Development (Supervisory
Management)
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-1.21

Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-538-1.21
10-543-1.21

Medical Interpreter TD
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art

10-520-3.21
10-530-1.21
31-530-2.21
31-531-1.21
D

31-427-1.21
10-513-1.21
31-427-1.21
10-102-3.21

Human Service Associate AAS

Health Information Technology AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic

Preparatory Plumbing TD

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Preparatory Plumbing TD

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated

Online
10-526-1.21

Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-530-2.21

Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-410-1.21
10-512-1.21

Carpentry TD
Surgical Technologist AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-116-1.21

Human Resources AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-154-6.21

IT - Computer Support Technician TD

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography

AAS
10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS




Noblin

Noor

Nunez Perez
Odrzywolski
Ohman
Olenchek
Oliver

Olivo

Olson
Onikeku

Outlaw

Owings Garcia
Pacheco-Ramos
Pagano

Palmer

Pantti
Parente
Parker

Parnitzke

Patel

Patterson
Patterson-Hogans
Patton

Paulos
Paw
Pearson
Pease
Pehl
Pelli

Pelton

Perez
Perez-Robles
Perry

Peters
Peters

Peters
Peters
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Petrie

Asayca
Maham
Erik
Jacob
Andrea
Sarah
Laquaza
Melissa
Payton
Radeyaht

Aprya
Kenia
Jaesha
Ryen
Jamie

Natasha
Saul
Angel

Rayanna
Dharm
Dominique
Tiera
Jeremiah

Dylan
Kwe
Chaundra
Emerald
Blake
Evan

Damein
Noemi
Florinda
Tamerick
Matthew
Anna

Jazzelle
Amber
Sophie
Darryl
Monika
Christopher

31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD

31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking
D

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science




Petrie
Pham
Phillips
Phyo
Pierson
Pirnach
Placzkowski
Platt

Plautz

Pluff

Ponce de Leon

Portis-Lowe
Portis-Lowe
Powell
Prailes
Price
Pringle
Prost
Prusinski

Pushkash
Pyatt
Quinn
Quintana
Rahmoun
Rajnwal
Ramirez
Ramirez

Ramos
Ramos Rivera
Randolph
Ranke
Ray

Ray
Raygoza
Raynier
Ream
Reed
Reed
Reed
Reeves
Reinke
Reiser
Reiter
Rembalski

Tyteanna
Tin
Melissa
Thin
Parsha
Nikita
Ryan
MacY
Hannah
Judy
Natalia
Timara
Ava
Jazmen
Danielle
Jatisha
Kenneth
Willow
Sherise

Joseph
Ryleigh
Annaliese
Migue
Sarah
Yasheca
Roxana
Maria

Jazmin
Yaineris Darima
Brittany
Anna
Edwina
Diana
Litzy
Michael
Stacy
Yolanda
Santana
Christian
Anthony
Keegan
lan
Madison
Hailey

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS




Rendon

Retana Gomez

Revolinski
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reynolds
Rice
Richter
Ridley
Riggs
Rios

Rios Ramos
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Roamer
Robbins
Robbins
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson

Robinson-Vaughn
Robledo Joven

Roche
Rochefort

Rodriguez
Rodriguez

Rodriguez Marquez

Rogers

Rogers
Rogganbuck

Roller
Romanos
Rome
Romo
Rosado

Rosario
Rosenmarkel

Rachel
Francini
Kendall
David
Yarelis
Karina
Scarlett
Marianna
Vincent
Kasey
Tara
Arkese
Samantha

Angel
Francisco
Jamie
Gabriella
Katherine
Lucas
Pheren
James
Dewain
Sharmel
Joshua
James
Claudia
Kaila
Abbigail

Carlos
Tatianna
David
Maria

Terrance
Adrianna

Julie
William
Pamela
Luna
Mia

Jose
Madison

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

30-513-1.21 Phlebotomy TD

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud &
Virtualization) AAS

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.S Associate of Arts - Spanish

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-154-7.21 IT - Help Desk Support Specialist TD
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service
Tech TD

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS




Ross

Rubio

Ruiz

Ruiz Galan
Ruiz Saldivar
Russell
Russell
Rydlewicz

Saacke

Saari

Sada

Sadler
Saffold-Gordon

Saini

Salas Sanchez
Salmon
Saltarella

San

Sanchez
Sanchez Briseno
Sanders
Sanders

Sandhu
Sandoval
Santiago
Santiago
Santiago
Santos

Sarabia Hernandez

Saraspe
Sardina
Sargent
Sarsour
Sauve
Sawyer
Sayavongsa
Sayavongsa
Schad

Schalow-Ferguson

Schlund
Schmid

Cortese
Juan

Luis
Alexandra
Jennifer
Diamond
Verdaleeza
Asiya

Will
Kyra
Kristian
Katelyn
Taleka

Tushar
Aaron
Amanda
Brian

Chan
Bertha
Eulises
Stephanie
Mariah
Simranpreet
Singh
Lourdes
Yalissa
Fidencio
Joniel
Samantha

Juan
Lauren
Pietro
Keegan
Ibrahim
Bailey
Angelina
Christina
Mary
Kyena
Ashley
Seth
Henry Schmid

10-307-1.21
31-427-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-110-1.22
31-409-1.21
D
10-104-3.21
10-153-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-601-1.21
AAS
10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21

Early Childhood Education AAS

Preparatory Plumbing TD

Animation AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Accounting AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking

Marketing AAS

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

Human Service Associate AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21
10-530-3.21
10-520-3.21

10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-152-7.21
10-504-5.21

10-601-1.21
AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-701-4.21
10-701-4.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-605-6.21
10-101-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-515-1.21
30-701-1.21

Audio Production AAS

Audio Production AAS

Business Management AAS
Business Analyst AAS

Audio Engineer TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
Accounting AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Audio Engineer TD




Schneider
Schorse
Schreiber
Schultz
Schumann
Schuurmans
Schwartz
Sconiers
Scott
Sectzer

Shabir Ahamad

Shackleton

Shahnawaz
Shalewski
Shaw
Shawlin
Shelton
Shields
Shonat
Shuler
Siehr

Silkworth
Silva
Simmons
Simmons
Simpson
Singh
Singh
Singh

Six
Slattery
Slusarski
Smallish
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snow
Solis

Somers

Somsak
Soriano

Rachel
Anna
Raven
Evan
Peyton
Lindsay
Jacob
Makiyha
Monique
Ella
Rukshana
Seth

Abeera
Sarah
Natasia
Maria
Michele
Samantha
Elise

Sara
Paige

Zakery
Stacy
Justin
Michael
Miette
Tarunbir
Harshpreet
Sahajpreet
June
Katelyn
Ewa

Wren
Iriayana
Rodney
Devin
Dana
Bryttany

Avery

Anthony
Ashley

10-314-1.21
10-520-3.21

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Human Service Associate AAS

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

10-152-7.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
31-413-2.21
30-543-1.21
31-502-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Electrical Power Distribution TD
Nursing Assistant TD
Cosmetology TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-486-1.21
10-151-3.21
AAS

10-207-1.21
10-541-1.21
10-102-3.21

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist

Animation AAS
Anesthesia Technology AAS
Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21

Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-101-1.21

Accounting Assistant TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-150-2.25

IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud &

Virtualization) AAS
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-605-7.21
20-800-1.CU
10-207-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-504-5.21
31-404-3.21
10-805-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-486-2.21
31-486-2.21
10-543-1.21
31-538-1.21

Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Animation AAS

Accounting AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Music Occupations AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Interior Design AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-601-1.21
AAS

10-102-3.21

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

Business Management AAS




Sosa
Sovitzky
Spinks
Sprewer

Stachowski
Stadel

Stahler
Stanescu
Stanton
Stauff
Stecker
Stefaniak
Steffen
Stephens
Sterling
Stewart
Stewart
Stilb
Stinson
Stivason
Stock
Stone
Stone

Stott
Stratton
Strauss
Stroli

Struebing
Sultan
Suncin

Syed
Sylke
Tairi
Tamayo
Tangney
Tarima
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Tello

Agustin
Ulrich
Samantha
Treyden

Hunter
Hannah

Meg
Cristian
Asia
Jacob
Mira
Hailey
Amy
Aaliyah
Brittany
Bridgett
Samantha
Natalie
Shieka
Matthew
Nicholas
Kenneth
Christopher

Adeline
Alexis
Adam
Hannah

Carter
Autumn
Rafael

Moazam
Thomas
Bryanne
Erasmo
Courtney
Elena
Myrianna
Nabulungi
Alexis
Vanessa
Jose

31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking
D

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

31-536-1.21 Pharmacy Technician TD

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-420-1.21 Machine Tool Operations TD

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD




Theobald

Theppanya
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson

Thor

Tobin

Todryk
Tomaszewska-
Kulikowski

Torres
Tosic
Touray
Traindl
Trammell
Tran
Trautsch
Treakle
Trejo Sanchez
Trejo-Perez
Trevorrow
Tromp
Trujillo
Truss
Turner
Turner

Uk

Uyan
Valderrama
Valdivia Vieyra
Valentine
Valentine
Valin

Van Gorden
Van Vlaenderen
Vanburen

Vang
Vang

Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang

Mason

Lisa
Arriana
Michael
Batricia

Kaliya
Madison
Nicholas

Patrycja
Maria
Pavle
Fatou
Jacob
Tiana

Vu
Kendra
Robert
Eduardo
Saul
Sarah
Brittany
Alma
Aairyon
Ashley
Tysheona
No
Muharrem
Katherine
Casandra
Rachel
Julian
Brian

David
Savannah
Jason

Keng
Wachue

Julie
Shyanne
Harry
Yenghoua

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-150-2.25 IT - Network Specialist (Al, Cloud &
Virtualization) AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography
AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS




Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vang
Vanwoensel
Varela
Vaughn
Vazquez
Vazquez
Vela
Velasco
Viard
Villalobos
Villeda
Vincenti
Vinopal
Vinson
Viruet

Vivas Rosales

Vo

Vorpagel
Vue

Vue

Vue
Vuong

Walentowski

Wallace
Walters
Warren
Warren
Waterman
Watson
Webb
Weber

Weger
Wegmann
Wegner
Weis
Weitz
Welliver

Wells

Pangtshab
Nelson
Eric
Octavia
Va
Marcus
Carmen
Natalie
Ramon
Julio
Victor
Yasmin
Gabrielle
Libradita
Melissa
Alexandra
Anna
Rasheed
Erica
Yahaira

Hieu

Justin
Elsa
Maisue
Mireena
Quang
Robby
Kyla
Sydney
Jaylan
Isabelle
Jakub
Michael
Brian
Andrew

Jaydon
Scott
Arianna
Mirjana
Madison
Courtney

Jamarri

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-507-1 Dental Technician TD

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic
D

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-154-7.21 IT - Help Desk Support Specialist TD
31-001-5.21 Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-106-1.13 Office Technology Assistant

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
(BSEE Transfer)




Welnetz
Welton
Wenzel
Weyker
White
Wicks
Wide
Wieland
Wiggins
Wilburn
Wilder
Wiley
Wilkerson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wimer
Wimmer
Windus
Wingard Bell
Winkler
Winters
Wise
Wissen
Witt
Wittchow
Witzlsteiner
Wiza
Wojnar
Woods
Woods
Woodson
Wright
Wright
Wroten
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong

Natalia
Janice
Tanner
Brittany
Jayd
Brandon
Amanda
Lucus
Mackie
Krystel
Monique
Jordyn
India
Robert
Dedric
Reyanna
Zanna
Jyniah
Kenneth
Nevaeh
April
Joshua
Tiarra
Nicole
Sabrina
Madelyn
Lauren
Sandra
Lucas
Marsha
Lawrence
Cole
Rebecca
Megan
Serenity
Brooklynn
Kat
Heavenly
Raynesha
Janell
Freda
Ashely
Deidra
Melissa
Trevin
Donovan

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS




Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Yakes
Yakich
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang

Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yarn
Yasere
Yaunke
Ye Min
Yoder
Young
Young
Your
Yusof
Zanck
Zavala
Zeb
Zeigler

Lily

Mai Der
Kobe
Nina
Toucheng
Pa

Eric
Seth
Nadia
Vlai
Calvin
Kangjai
Brandon

Jerry
Karen
Chee
Gaona
Shanequia
Sadeq Hasan
Emily
Hayman
Kelly

Otis
Nathan
Paw Eh
Mustafa
Tyler
Karine
Alia
Catherine

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS




